ELBOW SYSTEM
2.5 / 2.8 / 3.5 Elbow Plate
14
Indications
Product Overview
Features
Surgical Technique
- Olecranon Plates

If necessary use X-ray scanning to review screw insertion
before suturing.
    Ordering Information
20
ARIX Elbow System
Ordering Information - Plates
Olecranon Plates
25-PLUL-005 25-PLUL-00725-PLUL-006
Code Holes Length Thickness Width Color Set Quantity
25-PLUL-005 5 66 mm 1.8 mm 8.0 mm Green 1
25-PLUL-006 6 76 mm 1.8 mm 8.0 mm Green 1
25-PLUL-007 7 86 mm 1.8 mm 8.0 mm Green 1
25-PLUL-009 9 106 mm 1.8 mm 8.0 mm Green 1
* Illustrated scale 1:1
25-PLUL-009
Standard   StandardColumn
8 mm 8 mm 8 mm8 mm
21
2.5 / 2.8 / 3.5 Elbow Plate
Ordering Information - Plates
25-PLUL-105 25-PLUL-10725-PLUL-106
* Illustrated scale 1:1
25-PLUL-109
Standard   ReserveColumn
Code Holes Length Thickness Width Color Set Quantity
25-PLUL-105 5 66 mm 1.8 mm 8.0 mm Blue 1
25-PLUL-106 6 76 mm 1.8 mm 8.0 mm Blue 1
25-PLUL-107 7 86 mm 1.8 mm 8.0 mm Blue 1
25-PLUL-109 9 106 mm 1.8 mm 8.0 mm Blue 1
8 mm 8 mm 8 mm 8 mm
22
ARIX Elbow System
Ordering Information - Plates
Olecranon Plates
Code Holes Length Thickness Width Color Set Quantity
35-PLUL-004-L 13 81.5 mm 4.0 mm 9.0 mm Green 1
35-PLUL-005-L 14 91.5 mm 4.0 mm 9.0 mm Green 1
35-PLUL-007-L 16 111.5 mm 4.0 mm 9.0 mm Green 1
35-PLUL-008-L 17 121.5 mm 4.0 mm 9.0 mm Green 1
* Illustrated scale 1:1
Standard   LeftStandard
35-PLUL-008-L
9 mm
35-PLUL-007-L
9 mm
35-PLUL-005-L
9 mm
35-PLUL-004-L
9 mm
23
2.5 / 2.8 / 3.5 Elbow Plate
Ordering Information - Plates
* Illustrated scale 1:1
Code Holes Length Thickness Width Color Set Quantity
35-PLUL-004-R 13 81.5 mm 4.0 mm 9.0 mm Blue 1
35-PLUL-005-R 14 91.5 mm 4.0 mm 9.0 mm Blue 1
35-PLUL-007-R 16 111.5 mm 4.0 mm 9.0 mm Blue 1
35-PLUL-008-R 17 121.5 mm 4.0 mm 9.0 mm Blue 1
Standard   RightStandard
35-PLUL-004-R
9 mm
35-PLUL-005-R
9 mm
35-PLUL-007-R
9 mm
35-PLUL-008-R
9 mm
24
ARIX Elbow System
Ordering Information - Plates
Olecranon Plates
Standard   LeftLong
35-PLUL-105-L35-PLUL-104-L
Code Holes Length Thickness Width Color Set Quantity
35-PLUL-104-L 14 84 mm 4.0 mm 9.0 mm Green 1
35-PLUL-105-L 15 94 mm 4.0 mm 9.0 mm Green 1
* Illustrated scale 1:1
9 mm9 mm
25
2.5 / 2.8 / 3.5 Elbow Plate
Ordering Information - Plates
Standard   RightLong
Code Holes Length Thickness Width Color Set Quantity
35-PLUL-104-R 14 84 mm 4.0 mm 9.0 mm Blue 1
35-PLUL-105-R 15 94 mm 4.0 mm 9.0 mm Blue 1
35-PLUL-105-R35-PLUL-104-R
9 mm 9 mm
* Illustrated scale 1:1
26
ARIX Elbow System
Ordering Information - Plates
Distal Humerus Plate
Standard   LeftMedial
35-DMHU-201-L 35-DMHU-204-L35-DMHU-202-L 35-DMHU-206-L
Code Holes Length Thickness Width Color Set Quantity
35-DMHU-201-L 7 72.5 mm 3.0 mm 10.3 mm Green 1
35-DMHU-202-L 8 82.5 mm 3.0 mm 10.3 mm Green 1
35-DMHU-204-L 10 103 mm 3.0 mm 10.3 mm Green 1
35-DMHU-206-L 12 122 mm 3.0 mm 10.3 mm Green 1
* Illustrated scale 1:1
10.3 mm10.3 mm10.3 mm10.3 mm
27
2.5 / 2.8 / 3.5 Elbow Plate
Ordering Information - Plates
Standard   RightMedial
35-DMHU-201-R 35-DMHU-204-R35-DMHU-202-R 35-DMHU-206-R
* Illustrated scale 1:1
Code Holes Length Thickness Width Color Set Quantity
35-DMHU-201-R 7 72.5 mm 3.0 mm 10.3 mm Blue 1
35-DMHU-202-R 8 82.5 mm 3.0 mm 10.3 mm Blue 1
35-DMHU-204-R 10 103 mm 3.0 mm 10.3 mm Blue 1
35-DMHU-206-R 12 122 mm 3.0 mm 10.3 mm Blue 1
10.3 mm 10.3 mm 10.3 mm 10.3 mm
28
ARIX Elbow System
Ordering Information - Plates
Distal Humerus Plate
Standard   LeftLateral
35-DLHU-102-L 35-DLHU-105-L35-DLHU-103-L 35-DLHU-107-L
Code Holes Length Thickness Width Color Set Quantity
35-DLHU-102-L 12 87 mm 3.0 mm 10.3 mm Green 1
35-DLHU-103-L 13 97 mm 3.0 mm 10.3 mm Green 1
35-DLHU-105-L 15 117 mm 3.0 mm 10.3 mm Green 1
35-DLHU-107-L 17 137 mm 3.0 mm 10.3 mm Green 1
* Illustrated scale 1:1
10.3 mm10.3 mm10.3 mm10.3 mm
29
2.5 / 2.8 / 3.5 Elbow Plate
Ordering Information - Plates
Standard   RightLateral
* Illustrated scale 1:1
Code Holes Length Thickness Width Color Set Quantity
35-DLHU-102-R 12 87 mm 3.0 mm 10.3 mm Blue 1
35-DLHU-103-R 13 97 mm 3.0 mm 10.3 mm Blue 1
35-DLHU-105-R 15 117 mm 3.0 mm 10.3 mm Blue 1
35-DLHU-107-R 17 137 mm 3.0 mm 10.3 mm Blue 1
35-DLHU-102-R 35-DLHU-105-R35-DLHU-103-R 35-DLHU-107-R
10.3 mm 10.3 mm 10.3 mm 10.3 mm
30
ARIX Elbow System
Ordering Information - Plates
Distal Humerus Plate
Standard   LeftPosterolateral
35-DPHU-103-L 35-DPHU-106-L35-DPHU-104-L 35-DPHU-108-L
Code Holes Length Thickness Width Color Set Quantity
35-DPHU-103-L 9 78.5 mm 3.0 mm 11.2 mm Green 1
35-DPHU-104-L 10 88.5 mm 3.0 mm 11.2 mm Green 1
35-DPHU-106-L 12 108.5 mm 3.0 mm 11.2 mm Green 1
35-DPHU-108-L 14 128.5 mm 3.0 mm 11.2 mm Green 1
* Illustrated scale 1:1
11.2 mm 11.2 mm 11.2 mm 11.2 mm
31
2.5 / 2.8 / 3.5 Elbow Plate
Ordering Information - Plates
35-DPHU-103-R 35-DPHU-106-R35-DPHU-104-R 35-DPHU-108-R
* Illustrated scale 1:1
Code Holes Length Thickness Width Color Set Quantity
35-DPHU-103-R 9 78.5 mm 3.0 mm 11.2 mm Blue 1
35-DPHU-104-R 10 88.5 mm 3.0 mm 11.2 mm Blue 1
35-DPHU-106-R 12 108.5 mm 3.0 mm 11.2 mm Blue 1
35-DPHU-108-R 14 128.5 mm 3.0 mm 11.2 mm Blue 1
  RightPosterolateral
11.2 mm 11.2 mm 11.2 mm 11.2 mm
32
ARIX Elbow System

20-PLRA-308 8 29 mm 1.65 mm 17.7 mm Green 1
20-PLRA-310 10 37.5mm 1.65 mm 17.7 mm Green 1
20-PLRA-107 20-PLRA-20820-PLRA-109 20-PLRA-210
20-PLRA-308 20-PLRA-310
12.8 mm
12.8 mm
17.8 mm
17.8 mm
17.7 mm
17.7 mm
33
2.5 / 2.8 / 3.5 Elbow Plate
Ordering Information - Screws
Ø 2.0 mm Self-Tapping Locking Screws Code Length Color Set Quantity
20L-SO-008-TA 8 mm Blue 5
20L-SO-010-TA 10 mm Blue 5
20L-SO-012-TA 12 mm Blue 5
20L-SO-014-TA 14 mm Blue 5
20L-SO-016-TA 16 mm Blue 5
20L-SO-018-TA 18 mm Blue 5
20L-SO-020-TA 20 mm Blue 5
20L-SO-022-TA 22 mm Blue 5
20L-SO-024-TA 24 mm Blue 5
20L-SO-026-TA 26 mm Blue 5
20L-SO-028-TA 28 mm Blue 5
20L-SO-030-TA 30 mm Blue 5Ø 2.0 mm
Code Length Color Set Quantity
20-SO-008-TA 8 mm Gold 5
20-SO-010-TA 10 mm Gold 5
20-SO-012-TA 12 mm Gold 5
20-SO-014-TA 14 mm Gold 5
20-SO-016-TA 16 mm Gold 5
20-SO-018-TA 18 mm Gold 5
20-SO-020-TA 20 mm Gold 5
20-SO-022-TA 22 mm Gold 5
20-SO-024-TA 24 mm Gold 5
20-SO-026-TA 26 mm Gold 5
20-SO-028-TA 28 mm Gold 5
20-SO-030-TA 30 mm Gold 5
Ø 2.0 mm Self-Tapping Cortical Screws
ARIX Elbow System Screws
Ø 2.0 mm
34
ARIX Elbow System
Ø 2.5 mm Self-Tapping Locking Screws Code Length Color Set Quantity
25L-SO-008-TA 8 mm Blue 5
25L-SO-010-TA 10 mm Blue 5
25L-SO-012-TA 12 mm Blue 5
25L-SO-014-TA 14 mm Blue 5
25L-SO-016-TA 16 mm Blue 5
25L-SO-018-TA 18 mm Blue 5
25L-SO-020-TA 20 mm Blue 5
25L-SO-022-TA 22 mm Blue 5
25L-SO-024-TA 24 mm Blue 5
25L-SO-026-TA 26 mm Blue 5
25L-SO-028-TA 28 mm Blue 5
25L-SO-030-TA 30 mm Blue 5
25L-SO-032-TA 32 mm Blue 5
25L-SO-034-TA 34 mm Blue 5
25L-SO-036-TA 36 mm Blue 5
25L-SO-038-TA 38 mm Blue 5
25L-SO-040-TA 40 mm Blue 5
25L-SO-042-TA 42 mm Blue 5
25L-SO-044-TA 44 mm Blue 5
25L-SO-046-TA 46 mm Blue 5
25L-SO-048-TA 48 mm Blue 5
25L-SO-050-TA 50 mm Blue 5
ARIX Elbow System Screws
Ø 2.5 mm
Ordering Information – Screws
Ø 2.5 mm Self-Tapping Cortical Screws Code Length Color Set Quantity
25-SO-008-TA 8 mm Silver 5
25-SO-010-TA 10 mm Silver 5
25-SO-012-TA 12 mm Silver 5
25-SO-014-TA 14 mm Silver 5
25-SO-016-TA 16 mm Silver 5
25-SO-018-TA 18 mm Silver 5
25-SO-020-TA 20 mm Silver 5
25-SO-022-TA 22 mm Silver 5
25-SO-024-TA 24 mm Silver 5
25-SO-026-TA 26 mm Silver 5
25-SO-028-TA 28 mm Silver 5
25-SO-030-TA 30 mm Silver 5
25-SO-032-TA 32 mm Silver 5
25-SO-034-TA 34 mm Silver 5
25-SO-036-TA 36 mm Silver 5
25-SO-038-TA 38 mm Silver 5
25-SO-040-TA 40 mm Silver 5
25-SO-042-TA 42 mm Silver 5
25-SO-044-TA 44 mm Silver 5
25-SO-046-TA 46 mm Silver 5
25-SO-048-TA 48 mm Silver 5
25-SO-050-TA 50 mm Silver 5
Ø 2.5 mm
35
2.5 / 2.8 / 3.5 Elbow Plate
Ø 2.8 mm Self-Tapping Locking Screws Code Length Color Set Quantity
28L-SO-S08-TA 8 mm Gold 5
28L-SO-S10-TA 10 mm Gold 5
28L-SO-S12-TA 12 mm Gold 5
28L-SO-S14-TA 14 mm Gold 5
28L-SO-S16-TA 16 mm Gold 5
28L-SO-S18-TA 18 mm Gold 5
28L-SO-S20-TA 20 mm Gold 5
28L-SO-S22-TA 22 mm Gold 5
28L-SO-S24-TA 24 mm Gold 5
28L-SO-S26-TA 26 mm Gold 5
28L-SO-S28-TA 28 mm Gold 5
28L-SO-S30-TA 30 mm Gold 5
28L-SO-S32-TA 32 mm Gold 5
28L-SO-S34-TA 34 mm Gold 5
28L-SO-S36-TA 36 mm Gold 5
28L-SO-S38-TA 38 mm Gold 5
28L-SO-S40-TA 40 mm Gold 5
28L-SO-S42-TA 42 mm Gold 5
28L-SO-S44-TA 44 mm Gold 5
28L-SO-S46-TA 46 mm Gold 5
Ordering Information – Screws
Ø 2.8 mm Self-Tapping Cortical Screws Code Length Color Set Quantity
28-SO-S08-TA 8 mm Green 5
28-SO-S10-TA 10 mm Green 5
28-SO-S12-TA 12 mm Green 5
28-SO-S14-TA 14 mm Green 5
28-SO-S16-TA 16 mm Green 5
28-SO-S18-TA 18 mm Green 5
28-SO-S20-TA 20 mm Green 5
28-SO-S22-TA 22 mm Green 5
28-SO-S24-TA 24 mm Green 5
28-SO-S26-TA 26 mm Green 5
28-SO-S28-TA 28 mm Green 5
28-SO-S30-TA 30 mm Green 5
28-SO-S32-TA 32 mm Green 5
28-SO-S34-TA 34 mm Green 5
28-SO-S36-TA 36 mm Green 5
28-SO-S38-TA 38 mm Green 5
28-SO-S40-TA 40 mm Green 5
28-SO-S42-TA 42 mm Green 5
28-SO-S44-TA 44 mm Green 5
28-SO-S46-TA 46 mm Green 5
Ø 2.8 mm
Ø 2.8 mm
36
ARIX Elbow System
Ø 3.5 mm Self-Tapping Locking Screws Code Length Color Set Quantity
35L-SO-L10-TA 10 mm Green 5
35L-SO-L12-TA 12 mm Green 5
35L-SO-L14-TA 14 mm Green 5
35L-SO-L16-TA 16 mm Green 5
35L-SO-L18-TA 18 mm Green 5
35L-SO-L20-TA 20 mm Green 5
35L-SO-L22-TA 22 mm Green 5
35L-SO-L24-TA 24 mm Green 5
35L-SO-L26-TA 26 mm Green 5
35L-SO-L28-TA 28 mm Green 5
35L-SO-L30-TA 30 mm Green 5
35L-SO-L32-TA 32 mm Green 5
35L-SO-L34-TA 34 mm Green 5
35L-SO-L36-TA 36 mm Green 5
35L-SO-L38-TA 38 mm Green 5
35L-SO-L40-TA 40 mm Green 5
35L-SO-L42-TA 42 mm Green 5
35L-SO-L44-TA 44 mm Green 5
35L-SO-L46-TA 46 mm Green 5
35L-SO-L48-TA 48 mm Green 5
35L-SO-L50-TA 50 mm Green 5
35L-SO-L52-TA 52 mm Green 5
35L-SO-L56-TA 56 mm Green 5
35L-SO-L60-TA 60 mm Green 5
ARIX Elbow System Screws
Ordering Information – Screws
Ø 3.5 mm Self-Tapping Cortical Screws Code Length Color Set Quantity
35-SO-L10-T 10 mm Silver 5
35-SO-L12-T 12 mm Silver 5
35-SO-L14-T 14 mm Silver 5
35-SO-L16-T 16 mm Silver 5
35-SO-L18-T 18 mm Silver 5
35-SO-L20-T 20 mm Silver 5
35-SO-L22-T 22 mm Silver 5
35-SO-L24-T 24 mm Silver 5
35-SO-L26-T 26 mm Silver 5
35-SO-L28-T 28 mm Silver 5
35-SO-L30-T 30 mm Silver 5
35-SO-L32-T 32 mm Silver 5
35-SO-L34-T 34 mm Silver 5
35-SO-L36-T 36 mm Silver 5
35-SO-L38-T 38 mm Silver 5
35-SO-L40-T 40 mm Silver 5
35-SO-L42-T 42 mm Silver 5
35-SO-L44-T 44 mm Silver 5
35-SO-L46-T 46 mm Silver 5
35-SO-L48-T 48 mm Silver 5
35-SO-L50-T 50 mm Silver 5
35-SO-L52-T 52 mm Silver 5
35-SO-L56-T 56 mm Silver 5
35-SO-L60-T 60 mm Silver 5
Ø 3.5 mm
Ø 3.5 mm
37
2.5 / 2.8 / 3.5 Elbow Plate

40
ARIX Elbow System
Ordering Information - Instruments
Instruments
112-136-1 112-136-3112-136-2
KIT
Code Description Set Quantity
112-136 KIT ELBOW FULL 1
112-136-1 KIT ELBOW PLATE 1
112-136-2 KIT ELBOW SCREW INSTRUMENT 1
112-136-3 KIT ELBOW POXIMAL RADIUS 1
112-136
DEPTH GAUGE
Code Description Set Quantity
111-261 DEPTH GAUGE FOR Ø 1.2 0040 1
111-267 DEPTH GAUGE FOR Ø 2.5 0050 1
111-266 DEPTH GAUGE FOR Ø 3.5 1070 1
111-261
111-267
111-266
41
2.5 / 2.8 / 3.5 Elbow Plate
Ordering Information - Instruments
Ø 2.5 mm Cortical Screws
No. Code Description Set
Quantity
1 25-SO-008-TA Length 8 mm, Silver 5
2 25-SO-010-TA Length 10 mm, Silver 5
3 25-SO-012-TA Length 12 mm, Silver 5
4 25-SO-014-TA Length 14 mm, Silver 5
5 25-SO-016-TA Length 16 mm, Silver 5
6 25-SO-018-TA Length 18 mm, Silver 5
7 25-SO-020-TA Length 20 mm, Silver 5
8 25-SO-022-TA Length 22 mm, Silver 5
9 25-SO-024-TA Length 24 mm, Silver 5
10 25-SO-026-TA Length 26 mm, Silver 5
11 25-SO-028-TA Length 28 mm, Silver 5
12 25-SO-030-TA Length 30 mm, Silver 5
13 25-SO-032-TA Length 32 mm, Silver 5
14 25-SO-034-TA Length 34 mm, Silver 5
15 25-SO-036-TA Length 36 mm, Silver 5
16 25-SO-038-TA Length 38 mm, Silver 5
17 25-SO-040-TA Length 40 mm, Silver 5
18 25-SO-042-TA Length 42 mm, Silver 5
19 25-SO-044-TA Length 44 mm, Silver 5
20 25-SO-046-TA Length 46 mm, Silver 5
21 25-SO-048-TA Length 48 mm, Silver 5
22 25-SO-050-TA Length 50 mm, Silver 5
Ø 2.0 mm Locking Screws
No. Code Description Set
Quantity
1 20L-SO-008-TA Length 8 mm, Blue 5